07/07/2015

) 1.AANO. PAGE  OF
INTERAGENGY AGREEMENT NRC-HQ~60-11-D-0006/M0015 1 |1
2. GROER NO.  REQUISITION NO. 4. SOLICITATION NO. T
' rm:s-].s-oa.la
[3. EFFECTIVE DATE 5. AWARD DATE 7. PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE .
07/G7/2015 03/09/2012 TO 06/30/2016

8 SERVICING ABENCY
BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL

NLC:

DUNS: +4:

0S DEPARTMENT OF KNERGY
BROOKHAVEN SITE OFFICL
PO BOX 5000 BLDG 464
OPTON WY 11973-%000

LABORATORY BNL

KIM NEKULAK

9. DELIVER TO

GABR1EL TAYLOR

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

ROCKVILLE MD 20852

U5 NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
ALC: 31000001

DUNS: 040535809 +4

ACQUISITION MANRAGEMENT NDIVISION
TWO WHITF FILINT BUILLDING

11545 ROCKVILLE PIKE

MAIL STOP T~5E3

ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738

POC ~
TELEPHONENO., {(631) 344-7439
10. REQUESTING AGENCY

1. INVOICE OFFICE
NRC PAYMENTS

NRCPAYMENTSNRCGOV

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MAIL STOP TWEN-5E03
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001

pPoc Jeffrey Mitchell/ Jasmine Beckford

TELEPHONEND.  301-~415-5074/301-415-5807

12. ISEUING OFFICE : 19. LEGISLATIVE AUTHORITY _ ] 97
US NRC - HO Energy Reorganization Act of 1974

14, PROJECT ID
N-6980

15. PROJECT TITLE
FIRE PRA EXPERT FLICITATION

16, ACCOUNTING DATA
2015-x0200~FEEBASED-60~60D002-11-6-213-1013-253D

7. 18,
ITEMNO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES

18, 20. 2t
QUANTITY  |UNIT UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

NRC-HO-60-11-D-0006
Master IAA: N/A
The purpose of this

modification is to provide

I“

incremental funding in the amount of 511,058.60,
thereby increasing the total obligations for thils
agreement from $2,118,000.00 to 52,129,058.60.
All other terms and conditlons of the subject
agreement remain unchanged.

Amount of this action: $11,0548.60
Total amount obligated: $2,12%,058.60 (changed)

Total ceiling amount: $2,266,921.00 (unchanged)

23. PAYMENT PROVISIONS

2. TOTAL AMOUNT
,$,11, 058.60

Ko lal &

E OF

25b. NANE AND TITLE

Kim M. Nézkmz

G NMENT R

26C. DATE.

ITREY Y

Jeorif") J

N
=3

TEMPLATE - ADMnmy



